
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

07153593 

PGM Newthorpe Limited 

we 
Andrew W Shackleton 

County House 

St Marys Street 

Worcester 

WR1 1HB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 October 2011 

Signed Date 28 October 2011 

Ward & Co 

County House 

St Marys Street 

Worcester 

WR1 1HB 

Ref P003211/AWS/JGH/RMP 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

Post Room 

Hm 
01/11/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

2 

| | 



Rule 4 34 -CVL 

Statement of affairs 

Form 4 19 

Name of Company 

PGM Newthorpe Limited ~ In Liquidation 

Company number 

07153593 

Statement as to the affairs of PGM Newthorpe Limited 

on 14 October 2011, the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I, Daniel James Jupp, Director, of 88 Main Street, Sedgeberrow, Evesham, 

Worcestershire, WR11 7UF believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are 

a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 
14 October 2011 the date that the company entered liquidation. 

Full name DANIEL JAMES JUPP 

Signed 

Dated Zs he h ! 



PGM Newthorpe Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 October 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 
Barclays Bank 286 00 286 00 

Outstanding Debt - Rubbeco Limited 5,000 00 5,000 00 

Cash held by Third Party 5,649 00 5,649 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Vim 

10,935 00 

Date 28 he}y 
v U 



PGM Newthorpe Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 October 2011 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,935 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 6,780 00 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,639 00 

8,419 00 
Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards preferential creditors 2,516 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

2,516 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,516 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,516 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,516 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 58,720 00 

Employees 41,523 00 

DE 7,602 00 
HMRC - VAT 4100 00 
HMRC - PAYE 12,323 00 

120,268 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (117,752 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (117,752 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders . 2 00 
2.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (117,754 Q0) 

Signature Date 28\)0 | {



'B SNUBASY 
‘aulysua}saoqi0yy 